

iHUB DivyaSampark

सत्यमेव जयते Department of Science and Technology (DST DST

A joint initiative of Government of India, Department of Science & Technology and IIT Roorkee

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION This is to certify that Abhishek Sharma

has successfully completed instructor-led online certificate course in INTERACTIVE AUGMENTED AND VIRTUAL REALITY APP DEVELOPMENT conducted by the iHUB Divya Sampark at Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee

From 8th September 2022

ABHISHEK PRABHAT TechXR Innovations Private Limited

Dr. P.P. ROY Associate Professor IIT Roorkee

MANISH ANAND Chief Executive Officer iHUB DivyaSampark



Date of Issue- 15 November 2022

This certificate can be verified at https://tih.iitr.ac.in

Certificate ID:TIH2200197



iHUB DivyaSampark

सन्यतेव जयते Department of Science and Technology (DST

A joint initiative of Government of India, Department of Science & Technology and IIT Roorkee

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION This is to certify that Jitendra Chaubisa

has successfully completed instructor-led online certificate course in INTERACTIVE AUGMENTED AND VIRTUAL REALITY APP DEVELOPMENT conducted by the iHUB Divya Sampark at Indian Institute of Technology Roorkee

ABHISHEK PRABHAT TechXR Innovations Private Limited From 8th September 2022

Dr. P.P. ROY Associate Professor IIT Roorkee



MANISH ANAND Chief Executive Officer iHUB DivyaSampark



Date of Issue- 15 November 2022

This certificate can be verified at https://tih.iitr.ac.in

Certificate ID:TIH2200196